	Database
	Our
	GoogleNet
	ResNet
	VggNet
	AlexNet

	OUTEX_TC_00013
	95.6
	79.1
	84.3
	84.0
	80.4

	OUTEX_TC_00030
	90.9
	88.2
	92.7
	91.8
	90.0

	OUTEX_TC_00031
	93.7
	80.6
	86.1
	85.8
	82.8

	OUTEX_TC_00032
	95.2
	82.6
	85.7
	85.9
	91.5

	OUTEX_TC_00033
	95.2
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	OUTEX_TC_00034
	93.0
	80.5
	83.9
	83.9
	82.6
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